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M.300
BORGOSANO
TRIMARCHI
MERLO

DI MENTO

QUATTROCCHI

NATOLI
BARRESI
D'ANDREA
PANZERA

M.100
OTTANA'
TRIO
MILLEGRO
BERTUCCIO

M.100
MAGAZzZU'
FONTANA
TICONOSCO

BONASERA
AMATO
CAMPAGNA

CARDACIOTTO

M.400
RUGGERI
PEZZANI

M.1500
GENTILUOMO
GIAMBOI

M.1500
DORIORE
DUCA
BONANZINGA

GIAVELLOTTO
FINOCCHIARO

SCHEPICI
LONGO
CRISAFULLI
SCIMONE
MAGAZzZU'

CRONOMETRAGGIO ELETTRICO
Messina 16 Ottobre 2010

Nome
CADETTI
DANILO
GIUSEPPE

MICHELE
CARMELO

TINDARO
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE

ALESSANDRO

ALLIEVI
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

GIORGIO
MARCO
MARCO

ALESSANDRO

GIOVANNI
SANTI
EMANUELE

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

MARCO

ALESSANDRO

ALLIEVI
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

MOSE'
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
FERNANDO
GIORGIO

96
95
95
96
96

95
95
96
96

93
93
93
93

92
92
92

81
84
84
89

92
91

94
94

91
80
92

76
79
73
92
81
92

Anno Societa

1* SERIE
ASD FIAMMA ME
ASD ATHLON S.GIORGIO

ASD TYNDARIS PATTESE

ASD G.S. INDOMITA
ASD G.S. INDOMITA

2"SERIE

ASD TYNDARIS PATTESE

ASD TORREBIANCA ME
ASD G.S. INDOMITA
ASD G.S. INDOMITA

ASD POL. MESSINA

ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD ATHLON S.GIORGIO

1* SERIE

ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD POL. MESSINA
ASD POL. MESSINA

2" SERIE

ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD ODYSSEUS ME

ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD POL. MESSINA

ASD ODYSSEUS ME
ASD ODYSSEUS ME

ASD G.S. INDOMITA
ASD G.S. INDOMITA
ASD ODYSSEUS ME

ASD APB BAGHERIA
ASD POL. MESSINA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD POL. MESSINA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA

22°TROFEO V.MAGAZZU' - 18° TROFEO G.SCHEPICI

Ris.

42"95
43"47
44"68
46"26
48"23

39"79
40"10
48"06
54"19

12"28
12"32
12"85
15"54

11"83
12"52
12"64

11"92
12"40
12"52
14"01

55"92
58"97

5'02" 32
5'06" 81

4'21" 19
4'22" 39
4' 24" 59

M.59,36
M.44,06
M.41,49
M.39,72
M.38,77
M.38,74
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GIAVELLOTTO

PALASTRO
VITA

LUNGO
VITA
PALASTRO
RUGGERI

LUNGO
TRIO
OTTANA'
MILLEGRO

LUNGO
CRISAFULLI
TICONOSCO
AMATO
FONTANA

LUNGO
BARRESI
DI MENTO
D'ANDREA
PANZERA

Nome
ALLIEVE
ROBERTA
FEDERICA

ALLIEVE
FEDERICA
ROBERTA
SIMONA

ALLIEVI

ANTONINO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

GABRIELE
MARCO
GIOVANNI
MARCO

CADETTI
FILIPPO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO

QUATTROCCHI CARMELO

Anno Societa

94
93

93
94
94

93
93
93

92
92
84
92

95
96
96
96
95

ASD CUS MESSINA
ASD CUS MESSINA

ASD CUS MESSINA
ASD CUS MESSINA
ASD EUROPA MESSINA

ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD POL. MESSINA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA

ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD POL. MESSINA
ASD ATL. VILLAFRANCA
ASD POL. MESSINA

ASD TORREBIANCA ME
ASD G.S. INDOMITA
ASD G.S. INDOMITA
ASD G.S. INDOMITA
ASD G.S. INDOMITA

GIUDICE DI APPELLO
ANGELO BATTAGLIA

Ris.

M.25,37
M.21,24

M.4,85
M.4,21
M.4,18

M.6,72
M.5,64
M.4,67

M.6,28
M.5,63
M.5,49
M.5,47

M.5,26
M.4,44
M.4,28
M.3,71
M.3,42



